COUNTY OFFICERS OF PUTNAM COUNTY - 1958

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY
Willis H. Stephens Rep

Brewster, NY

COUNTY JUDGE & SURROGATE
John P. Donohoe Rep
Garrison, NY

SHERIFF
Frank Lyden Rep
Carmel, NY

COUNTY CLERK
C. William Rich Rep
Brewster, NY

COUNTY TREASURER
Paul Lundelius Rep

Mahopac, NY

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
Fred A. Dickinson Rep
Carmel, NY

COMMISSIONER OF WELFARE
Elizabeth L. Smith Rep
Carmel, NY

CORONERS
William P. Kelly, Jr. Rep
Carmel, NY

Frank C. Genovese Rep
Patterson, NY

Robert S. Cleaver Rep
Brewster, NY

Robert Seitz Rep
Cold Spring, NY

SUPT. OF HIGHWAYS
Gerald J. Oram Rep
Cold Spring, NY

SEALER OF WEIGHTS & MEASURES
Fred Moore Rep

Mahopac, NY

TERM
2 years

6 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

3 years

APPOINTMENTS

4 years

ELECTED

11/4/58

11/4/58

11/5/57

11/6/56

11/5/57

11/4/58

11/4/58

11/6/56

11/6/56

11/5/57

11/5/57

5/11/58

6/56

EXPIRATION

12/31/60

12/31/64

12/31/60

12/31/59

12/31/60

12/31/61

12/31/61

12/31/59

12/31/59

12/31/60

12/31/60

5/11/62



COMMISSIONERS OF ELECTIONS
Anthony J. Bosco Dem

Garrison, NY

Joseph E. VanKeuren Rep
Patterson, NY

CLERK OF BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Michael J. Bibbo Rep
Mahopac, NY

COUNTY ATTORNEY
Howard A. Thomsen Rep
Carmel, NY

Deputy County Treasurer

Mary Lawlor Rep
Brewster, NY

TERM
2 years

2 years

2 years

ELECTED

1/1/58

1/1/58

1/1/58

EXPTIRATION

12/31/60

12/31/60

12/31/60



