## COUNTY OFFICERS OF PUTNAM COUNTY - 1958

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY Willis H. Stephens Brewster, NY	Rep	TERM 2 years	ELECTED 11/4/58	EXPIRATION 12/31/60
COUNTY JUDGE & SURROGATE John P. Donohoe Garrison, NY	Rep	6 years	11/4/58	12/31/64
SHERIFF Frank Lyden Carmel, NY	Rep	3 years	11/5/57	12/31/60
COUNTY CLERK C. William Rich Brewster, NY	Rep	3 years	11/6/56	12/31/59
COUNTY TREASURER Paul Lundelius Mahopac, NY	Rep	3 years	11/5/57	12/31/60
DISTRICT ATTORNEY Fred A. Dickinson Carmel, NY	Rep	3 years	11/4/58	12/31/61
COMMISSIONER OF WELFARE Elizabeth L. Smith Carmel, NY	Rep	3 years	11/4/58	12/31/61
<pre>CORONERS William P. Kelly, Jr. Carmel, NY</pre>	Rep	3 years	11/6/56	12/31/59
Frank C. Genovese Patterson, NY	Rep	3 years	11/6/56	12/31/59
Robert S. Cleaver Brewster, NY	Rep	3 years	11/5/57	12/31/60
Robert Seitz Cold Spring, NY	Rep	3 years	11/5/57	12/31/60
	AP	POINTMENTS		
SUPT. OF HIGHWAYS Gerald J. Oram Cold Spring, NY	Rep	4 years	5/11/58	5/11/62
SEALER OF WEIGHTS & MEASUR Fred Moore Mahopac, NY	ES Rep		6/56	

COMMISSIONERS OF ELECTIONS	3	TERM	ELECTED	EXPIRATION		
Anthony J. Bosco	Dem	2 years	1/1/58	12/31/60		
Garrison, NY						
Joseph E. VanKeuren	Rep	2 years	1/1/58	12/31/60		
Patterson, NY						
CLERK OF BOARD OF SUPERVISORS						
Michael J. Bibbo	Rep					
Mahopac, NY						
COUNTY ATTORNEY						
Howard A. Thomsen	Rep	2 years	1/1/58	12/31/60		
Carmel, NY						
Deputy County Treasurer						
Mary Lawlor	Rep					

Brewster, NY